PGT ASIA
QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT

LUISITA GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Round 3 - APRIL 11, 2019

Rank
1

11
12

15

18

21

28
29

Competitor
PASTOR, MARCOS
JANTAVARA, RATCHAPOL
KOH, DENG SHAN
YU, IKEDA
PHONGPUN, TAWAN
CONCEPCION, FIDEL
VILAIRATANA, PETE
NIYOMCHON, DONLAPATCHAI
CHOO, TZE HUANG
ETTER, KRIS
GALLARDO, ENRICO
HANSSON, SEBASTIAN
PRADITTAN, PUK
CHOOWONG, WONGSAKORN
LEE, HYUN JUN
AKBAR, KEVIN CAESARIO
NIYOMCHON, NATTHAPON
NAMUANGRUK, KAMMALAS
BOUAHOM, THAMMASACK
CHO, PHIL KYU
FOO, GREGORY
LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN
DUMANDAN, MARVIN
HIE, RORY
RENOLDS, LINDSAY
FERNANDO, ANTHONY
MORI, ISSEI
EVANGELISTA, NICO
SUMCAD, ORLAN
KIM, YOUNG HYUN
TAKAHASHI, NAOYA

Rep
ESP
THA
SGP
JPN
THA
AUS
USA
THA
SGP
PHL
PHL
SWE
THA
THA
KOR
INA
THA
THA
LAO
KOR
SGP
COL
PHL
INA
CAN
PHL
JPN
PHL
PHL
KOR
JPN

R1
67
74
72
74
7
73
73
76
69
70
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
76
73
74
70
73
73
74
72
75
72
74
73
77
77

R2 R3 TOTAL
75 70 212
67 71 212
73 69 214
73 68 215
74 70 215
70 72 215
71 72 216
1 70 217
75 73 217
73 74 217
73 72 218
72 73 218
71 74 218
69 76 218
74 71 219
73 72 219
73 72 219
72 72 220
73 74 220
71 75 220
80 71 221
76 72 221
75 73 221
73 74 221
75 74 221
71 75 221
72 T7T 221
75 73 222
78 72 223
74 72 223
73 73 223
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32

38

44

48

52
53

o6

59

61

63

66

68

SUAREZ, JOSEPH
GERVINAS, SAM
GOMEZ, MATEO
BABU, VIKKASH
DUNGCA, OMAR

JUNG, CHAE WON
YANAGISAWA, SEUI
LEE, CHARLES
MATHAY, JET

PARRA, JESUS RAFAEL
KATIGBAK, GJ
HASHIMOTO, RYUI
SUDO, KEITA

IRAWAN, JORDAN
PACTOLERIN, ROBERT
CHANSUE, PARAMA
SAQUI, DARREN
TALMADGE, SEAN
THACKER, GEORGE
GABO, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ, GREG
CAN, TARIK
SEOK, JUN MIN
ALBANO, RICHNELL
SHIN, SEUNG WOO
AUNG, SANN MYO
TANAKA, KAZUKI
LANE, WESTON, JACK
PARODI, EMILIO
MOON, SEUNG RYUL
SAMANODI, KURESH
CHANTHAROTHAI KITTIROJ
CHANG, CHARLIE
SAKULYONG, PACHARA
TROCADO, LUKE
HOOD, RYAN
KATHURIA, ROHAN

PHL
AUS
COL
SGP
PHL
KOR
JPN
USA
PHL
VEN
PHL
JPN
JPN
INA
PHL
THA
PHL
USA
AUS
PHL
USA
USA
KOR
PHL
KOR
MYR
JPN
AUS
ARG
KOR
PHL
THA
KOR
THA
RSA
SCO
IND

76
75
75
70
76
72
76
74
76
76
73
72
77
72
76
76
75
74
76
73
72
76
78
78
75
77
75
78
79
76
73
81
76
72
80
72
79

76 72
76 73
74 75
79 75
72 76
75 77
77 72
78 73
75 74
74 75
7 75
73 80
74 75
79 75
75 75
74 76
76 76
77 76
74 77
76 78
76 80
79 74
75 76
74 77
77 78
74 79
76 79
76 78
74 79
79 78
79 81
74 79
7 81
79 83
75 83
80 86
76 RTD

224
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
238
238
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69 LA O', COOKIE PHL 76 74 WD



